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PRICE LIST

Ne 372/371 international train ticket prices

from 02.10.2024 to 31.10.2024

YEREVAN-TBILISI-YEREVAN "ARMENIA"

Station names

Carriage with numbered
reserve seats non-
modernized

Compartment carriage non
modernized

Compartment carriage
modernized

Soft seats carriage non-
modernized

full ticket

child ticket

full ticket

child ticket

full ticket

child ticket

full ticket

child ticket

ARMAVIR

7 675

9 575

7 105

4 945

8 965

6 185

11 595

10 935

8 155

14 055

9495

GYUMRI

9 755

12 205

9 025

6 045

11 445

7 635

14 175

13 415

9 605

17 115

11 345

VANADZOR

11 025

13 835

10 215

6 695

12 985

15 805

14 955

10 425

19 055

12 465

TBLISI pass.

14 635

18 735

13 625

8675

17 235

20 705

19 655

13 195

27 005

16 085

Note!

* Ticket price includes bedding, insurance and commission fees, high-class convenience items in

Compartment carriage modernized and Soft seats carriage non-modernized.

* Children up to 5 years old can travel free of charge.

* Children from 5 till 10 years have ticket for child tariff
* As of June 1, 2024, 1 CHF =455.99 AMD




