PRICE LIST YEREVAN-TBILISI-YEREVAN "ARMENIA"

№ 372/371 international train ticket prices

from 02.10.2024 to 31.10.2024

Station names	Seats	Carriage with numbered reserve seats non- modernized		Compartment carriage non- modernized		Compartment carriage modernized		Soft seats carriage non- modernized	
		full ticket	child ticket	full ticket	child ticket	full ticket	child ticket	full ticket	child ticket
ARMAVIR	lower	7 675		9 575	6 185	11 595	8 155	14 055	9 495
	upper	7 105	4 945	8 965		10 935			
GYUMRI	lower	9 755		12 205	7 635	14 175	9 605	17 115	11 345
	upper	9 025	6 045	11 445		13 415			
VANADZOR	lower	11 025		13 835	8 455	15 805	10 425	19 055	12 465
	upper	10 215	6 695	12 985		14 955			
TBLISI pass.	lower	14 635		18 735	11 225	20 705	13 195	27 005	16 085
	upper	13 625	8 675	17 235		19 655			

Note!

- * Ticket price includes bedding, insurance and commission fees, high-class convenience items in Compartment carriage modernized and Soft seats carriage non-modernized.
- * Children up to 5 years old can travel free of charge.
- * Children from 5 till 10 years have ticket for child tariff
- * As of June 1, 2024, 1 CHF = 455.99 AMD